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Games for Flower Street FC (sky blue), 5 Friday COED 7v7 Super League
DIV A & B (Glendale)

Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Date

04/19/
24
04/26/
24
05/03/
24
05/10/
24

05/17/
24

05/31/
24

06/07/
24

Time

7:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

Away Team

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Flower Street FC (sky
blue)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6

0

Home Team

MYSTERY MACHINE (black)

2Touch (4 sets of jerseys)

Suefio FC (navy blue and
gold)

Pepe's FC (WHITE)
Internationals FC
(orange/red/black)
NWWS (black (or It gray))

Flower Street FC (sky blue)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
1 Win
4 Loss
3 Tie
3 Loss
Unscor
ed
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
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